
Month 2025- 2026 Calendar of Events

September
2025

September 6, 2025- Classes Commence!
September 30, 2025- National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (Studio Closed)

October
2025

October 10-13, 2025- Thanksgiving (Studio Closed- No classes Friday, October 10-
Monday, October 13. Classes resume on Tuesday, October 14)

October 23-30, 2025- Halloween Dress Up Week
October 31, 2025- Halloween (Studio Closed) 

November
2025

November 11, 2025- Remembrance Day (Studio Closed)

December
2025

December 20, 2025- January 4, 2026- Winter Break (Studio Closed- Last day of
classes is December 20. Classes resume on Monday, January 5)

January
2026

January 5, 2026- Happy New Year- Classes Resume!

February
2026

February 13- 16, 2026- Family Day Weekend (Studio Closed- No classes Friday,
February 13- Monday, February 16. Classes resume Tuesday, February 17)

March 2026
March 19- March 29, 2026- Spring Break (Studio Closed- last day of classes is

Thursday, March 19. Classes resume on Monday, March 30)

May 2026
May 15-18, 2026- Victoria Day Weekend (Studio Closed- No classes Friday, May 15.

Classes resume on Tuesday, May 19)

June 2026
Year End Recital- TBD

June 13, 2026- Last day of Classes!
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